

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).31273-31278/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2008 in RP No. 45/2008
& RP No. 46/2008 & RP No. 47/2008 & WP No. 1826/2008 & WP No.
1848/2008 & WP No. 1849/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHETKARI SHIKSHAN MANDAL ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(Pooja Arora)
Sr.P.A.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master